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NEVER FORGET.

09.11.2001

Presents the 7th
Annual Putt Putt
Tournament

OABR Patriot Day
Putt-Putt Golf

There will be a Social Hour and Prizes
directly following Putt Putt at Clancy’s
on 168th & Center.

2905 South 168th St, Omaha, NE 68130

Wednesday, September 11, 2013
Pacific Springs Putt-Putt Course

16810 Harney St, Omaha, NE

This event is free to OABR Members
Shotgun Start: 3:00 p.m. with a canned food or monetary

donation for the

INTIEAAEENT T

FREE
OMAHA With a canned Food or
AREA BOARD OF Monetary Donation!
®

REALTORS® Register Your Team Today!
Team Contact _________ Ph#t __
eMail ____
2. Ph#
3. Ph#
4. Ph#
5. Ph#
6. Ph#

Fax to 402-619-5559 or email LWelch @ O0ABR.com or DShipley @ OABR.com



